
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Text

City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040

*Authorizing a Purchasing Exception pursuant to Section 2-797 of the Code of Ordinances, to allow a
change order for PO 76386 to Government Services Group in the amount of $13,800.00 for mailing
of Solid Waste and Stormwater notices as part of Annual Non-Ad Valorem Assessment process
(amended Purchase Order total of $26,300.15).

File #: 14-6517, Version: 1

City of Key West, FL Printed on 4/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

